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BP M Class 1 Men 132 97.5 214.7 HI 1 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 148 85.5 188.3 UT 1 Nik Bielaczyc Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 198 192.5 424.2 HI 1 D’shane Bannister Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 220 137.5 303 1 Daniel Ablao Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 220 130 286.5 2 Kaleo Carpio Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 259 175 385.7 1 Rowland Caramonte Jr Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Class 1 Men 259 165 363.7 CA 2 Mike Graziose California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 132 42.5 93.5 1 Imelda Diaz California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 132 65 143.2 UT 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 132 62.5 137.7 2 Kilihea Inaba Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 148 57.5 126.7 CA 1 Anna Franco California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 148 60 132.2 1 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 165 67.5 148.7 1 Judith Haggarty California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 165 65 143.2 2 Lena Gamagag Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 198 80 176.2 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 198 72.5 159.7 2 Gabby Rodenhurst Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women 198 70 154.2 WI 3 Nikki Perez Wisconsin Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women Super 82.5 181.7 1 Ashlyn Russell Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Class 1 Women Super 75 165.2 FL 2 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 148 72.5 159.7 1 Theo Burkhalter Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 220 77.5 170.7 187.2 WA NR WR 1 Mike Cheek Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 220 57.5 126.7 2 Henry Zimmerman Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 1 Men 70-79 242 37.5 82.5 CA 1 Manny Burruel California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 97 25 55 WA 1 Olivia Guerrero Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 37.5 82.5 1 Jess Jinks Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 37.5 82.5 2 Li Ling Joosten Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 25 55 3 Maggi Ralph Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 132 27.5 60.5 1 Angel Boyko Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 1 Women 50-59 132 27.5 60.5 66 CA NR WR 1 Bernadette Francis California Single November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 20-29 198 97.5 214.7 CA NR WR 1 Kyle Shannon California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 40-49 165 82.5 181.7 OR NR WR 1 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Disabled 2 Men 60-69 181 147.5 325 352.5 HI NR WR 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 181 47.5 104.5 CA 1 Barbara Marzolf California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 220 77.5 170.7 AZ NR WR 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 181 110 242.5 1 Mateo Ramirez California Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 192.5 424.2 HI 1 D’shane Bannister Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 198 125 275.5 2 Dylan "Nainoa" Ono-Bong Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 220 137.5 303 1 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Junior Men 20-25 259 152.5 336 1 Alvin Mikaele Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Junior Women 20-25 132 67.5 148.7 UT 1 Kylie Sandoval Utah Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Junior Women 20-25 165 65 143.2 FL 1 Paige Gore Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 70 154.2 HI 1 Brooklynn Hall Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 55 121.2 HI 2 Taioalo Mareko Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 220 165.5 364.8 HI NR WR 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 259 155 341.5 HI 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 220 150 330.5 NV 1 Jeffery Holz Nevada Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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BP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 259 130 286.5 1 Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 275 175.5 386.8 NV NR WR 1 Arthur Nakamura Nevada Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men Super 278 612.8 HI NR WR 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Women 198 77.5 170.7 1 Alisha Howard Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 56-63 Men 198 105 231.2 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 165 107.5 236.7 242.5 UT NR WR 1 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 123 271.1 OR NR WR 1 Chuck McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 125 275.5 WA NR WR 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 242 110.5 243.6 WA 1 Donald Bryant Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Women 165 50 110 CA NR WR 1 Kim Grimes California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 165 150.5 331.6 OR NR WR 1 Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 165 107.5 236.7 UT 2 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 308 220 485 AR NR WR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Law-Fire-Military Open Women 148 60 132.2 HI 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Law-Fire-Military Open Women 220 115 253.5 264.5 WA NR WR 1 Sadee Jones Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Law-Fire-Military Submaster 33-39 Women 148 60 132.2 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 132 97.5 214.7 HI 1 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 132 80 176.2 2 Anthony Vargas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 148 100 220.2 1 Kyle Cramer Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 165 120 264.5 HI 1 Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 165 107.5 236.7 2 Chris Sherman Washington Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 181 155 341.5 TX 1 Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 220 165.5 364.8 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 137.5 303 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 242 187.5 413.2 1 Derek Hess Washington Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 40-46 259 155 341.5 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 165 120 264.5 UT 1 Ryan Sandoval Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 198 110 242.5 1 Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 220 152.5 336 UT 1 James Taylor Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 259 155 341.5 1 Mike Graziose California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 308 145 319.5 OH 1 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 47-53 Super 278 612.8 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 120 264.5 1 Jason Roberts Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 198 120 264.5 ARGENTINA 1 Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 220 137.5 303 1 Daniel Ablao Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 215 473.7 HI NR WR 1 James Kelly Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 242 135 297.5 2 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 259 160 352.5 1 Marcello Schneider Brazil Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 275 170 374.7 1 J.C. Tolle California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 212.5 468.2 479.5 LA NR WR 1 Nathan Nash Louisiana Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60 Super 210 462.7 1 Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 54-60-Band 242 237.5 523.5 CA 1 Nick Massey California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 148 65 143.2 PERU 1 Raul Gerardo Rivas Lizano Peru Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 165 125 275.5 CO 1 Ron Garofalo Colorado Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 181 140 308.5 HI 1 Kris Matsumoto Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 181 147.5 325 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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BP M Master Men 61-67 181 122.5 270 2 Patrick Young Idaho Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 198 105 231.2 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 220 102.5 225.7 OR 1 James Noblit Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 61-67 259 185 407.7 1 Patrick Martin Arkansas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 198 100 220.2 1 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 198 125 275.5 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 140.5 309.6 ME 1 Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 220 93.5 205.9 UT 2 Dean Miller Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 242 105 231.2 1 David Wolf Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 68-74 275 100 220.2 WY 1 Ted Stewart Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Master Men 75-79 165 125 275.5 292 HI NR WR 1 Kenneth Ha Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 62.5 137.7 FL 1 Jessica Rahimi Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 148 60 132.2 2 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 165 70 154.2 IN 1 Elisabeth Fruits Indiana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 198 80 176.2 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 220 102.5 225.7 AZ NR WR 1 Asia Bell Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 127.5 281 HI NR WR 1 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 40-46 Super 82.5 181.7 2 Ashlyn Russell Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 45 99 1 Sagui Macias California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 148 52.5 115.5 1 Brook Ray Texas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 72.5 159.7 1 Rosa Ashley Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 67.5 148.7 2 Maria Villegas California Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 55.5 122.3 UT 3 Shae Bitton Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53 165 97.5 214.7 1 Dede Soekardi California Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 47-53-Band 220 147.5 325 HI 1 Tamara Perry Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 54-60 165 67.5 148.7 ID 1 Katie Phipps Idaho Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 54-60 181 55 121.2 1 Deana Wolfe California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 54-60 198 55 121.2 1 Sheree Malina Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 123 72.5 159.7 HI 1 Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Double November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 123 50 110 HI 1 Diana Nelson Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 55 121.2 1 Patricia Davis California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 52.5 115.5 2 Judy Veloz California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 50 110 HI 3 Patti Stover Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 132 47.5 104.5 4 Betty Hansen California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 148 77.5 170.7 HI 1 Denise Lindsey Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 165 68 149.8 CA 1 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 198 52.5 115.5 1 Deborah Maxwell California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 61-67 220 77.5 170.7 AZ 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 68-74 105 37.5 82.5 1 Nancy Georges Florida Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 68-74 148 65 143.2 CA NR WR 1 Peach Presley California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 68-74 148 20.4 45 2 Vicki Epting Texas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 68-74 198 32.5 71.5 CA 1 Sue Vaterlaus California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Master Women 80-84 181 42.5 93.5 HI NR WR 1 Phyllis Stine Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 114 140 308.5 HI NR WR 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 148 85.5 188.3 UT 1 Nik Bielaczyc Utah Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 148 100 220.2 1 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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BP M Open Men 165 150.5 331.6 OR 1 Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 165 132.5 292 2 Mitchell Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 181 155 341.5 TX 1 Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 181 120 264.5 2 Sheven Asejo Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 181 107.5 236.7 3 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 181 150 330.5 1 Marlon Nankishore New York Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 198 193 425.3 HI 1 Paul Rapoza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 198 172.5 380.2 2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 198 137.5 303 3 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 198 175 385.7 1 Ikaika Correa Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 220 137.5 303 1 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 220 130 286.5 2 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 242 137.5 303 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 242 205 451.7 1 Kaneala Ablao Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 242 152.5 336 2 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 275 192.5 424.2 1 Ezekiel Naum Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 275 190 418.7 2 David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 308 220 485 AR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 308 195 429.7 2 Ian Toma Louisiana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 308 145 319.5 OH 3 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 308 290 639.2 HI 1 Chaz Adams Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men 308 267.5 589.5 2 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men Super 230 507 1 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men Super 212.5 468.2 LA 2 Nathan Nash Louisiana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men Super 185 407.7 WA 3 Cooper Brunoff Washington Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men-Band 242 237.5 523.5 CA 1 Nick Massey California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Open Men-Band 259 282.5 661.2 WA 1 Brent Gapusan Washington Triple November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 105 81 178.4 181.7 ARGENTINA WR 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 105 75 165.2 HI NR 2 Stacia Cambra Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 132 65 143.2 2 Kilihea Inaba Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 132 65 143.2 UT 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 148 98 215.8 AZ 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 165 80 176.2 1 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 165 77.5 170.7 MT 2 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 165 68 149.8 3 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 181 117.5 259 AZ 1 Rosha Whitaker Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 181 60 132.2 2 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 198 95 209.2 HI 1 Jenna Alonzo Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 198 92.5 203.7 2 Chante Ching Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women 220 115 253.5 264.5 WA NR WR 1 Sadee Jones Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women Super 127.5 281 HI 1 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women Super 92.5 203.7 2 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women-Band 148 116 255.7 HI 1 Ashlyn Cabatbat Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women-Band 181 150 330.5 WA 1 Caylen Gapusan Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Open Women-Band 220 147.5 325 HI 1 Tamara Perry Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 148 50 110 HI 1 Shawn Lehano Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI



 2025 WABDL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
OUTRIGGER KONA RESORT SPA - KAILUA-KONA, HAWAI`I

NOVEMBER 3 - 7, 2025

PLEASE SEND ANY UPDATES / INQUIRIES TO TERRI AT WABDLRECORDS@GMAIL.COM PAGE 5 OF 14

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted
LBS

4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

BP M Special Olympian Men 148 45 99 2 Cory Cassise Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 148 40 88 3 Dara Sabri Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 165 37.5 82.5 1 Espen Restad Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 242 115 253.5 HI 1 Quentin Wong Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 242 100 220.2 2 Zachary Trim Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Special Olympian Men 259 117.5 259 HI 1 Isaiah Wong Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Special Olympian Women 148 32.5 71.5 HI 1 Nzinga "Z" Bostick Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Special Olympian Women 165 45 99 HI 1 Kayla Higashi Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Special Olympian Women Super 55 121.2 HI 1 Taioalo Mareko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 114 140 308.5 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 148 92.5 203.7 UT 1 David Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 165 145 319.5 HI 1 Skyler Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 181 227.5 501.5 NY 1 Dinesh Mangra New York Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 193 425.3 HI 1 Paul Rapoza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 172.5 380.2 2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 130 286.5 1 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 190 418.7 1 David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 195 429.7 1 Ian Toma Louisiana Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 290 639.2 HI 1 Chaz Adams Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 267.5 589.5 2 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39 Super 230 507 1 Kyle Patterson Texas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Submaster Men 33-39-Band 259 282.5 661.2 WA 1 Brent Gapusan Washington Triple November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 81 178.4 181.7 STATE NR WR 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 110 242.5 CA 1 Anna Franco California Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 98 215.8 AZ NR WR 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 100 220.2 231.2 HI NR WR 1 Ashley Christian Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 80 176.2 2 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 77.5 170.7 MT 3 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 198 70 154.2 WI 1 Nikki Perez Wisconsin Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 92.5 203.7 1 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Submaster Women 33-39-Band 181 112.5 248 WA 1 Caylen Gapusan Washington Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 12-13 148 27.5 60.5 NV 1 Nathan Holz Nevada Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 105 40 88 FL 1 Christian Robinson Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 165 90 198.2 1 Rex Allbritton Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 242 85 187.2 UT 1 Eli Spencer Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 14-15 Super 87.5 192.7 HI NR WR 1 Pohu Grace Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 148 90 198.2 1 Makana Ventenilla Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 165 117.5 259 1 Conan Paahana Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 181 100 220.2 1 Dario Renteria California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 198 82.5 181.7 UT 1 Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 220 135 297.5 1 Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 123 271.1 HI 1 Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 242 110 242.5 2 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 275 165 363.7 369.2 HI NR WR 1 Ka'imi Kolii-Lagasca Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 16-17 308 150 330.5 OR 1 Ben McCormick Oregon Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP M Teen Men 18-19 220 112.5 248 1 Kainalu Piko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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BP F Teen Women 12-13 165 52.5 115.5 HI 1 Savannah Santiago Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 14-15 132 37.5 82.5 TX 1 Isabel Ray-Garcia Texas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 14-15 148 35 77 1 Rose Au Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 14-15 Super 70 154.2 1 Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 16-17 148 65 143.2 HI 1 Kealoha Stovaw Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 16-17 148 48 105.6 HI 2 Rayna Narikiyo Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 16-17 165 90 198.2 204.8 UT NR WR 1 Maren Barnes Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 16-17 Super 67.5 148.7 FL 1 Cheylin Grant Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
BP F Teen Women 18-19 148 55 121.2 UT 1 Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Adapted Chair Lift 220 387.5 854.2 881.7 OR 1 Dustin McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 132 135 297.5 1 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 148 192.5 424.2 UT 1 Nik Bielaczyc Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 220 242.5 534.5 1 Kaleo Carpio Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 242 257.5 567.5 CA 1 Nick Massey California Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 259 280 617.2 WA 1 Joe Collins Washington Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Class 1 Men 308 247.5 545.5 HI 1 Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 132 87.5 192.7 1 Imelda Diaz California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 132 132.5 292 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 148 122.5 270 1 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 165 145 319.5 1 Judith Haggarty California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 198 175 385.7 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 198 157.5 347 2 Gabby Rodenhurst Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women 198 157.5 347 WI 3 Nikki Perez Wisconsin Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Class 1 Women Super 152.5 336 FL 1 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 148 147.5 325 336 WA NR WR 1 Theo Burkhalter Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 220 140 308.5 330.5 WA NR WR 1 Mike Cheek Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 1 Men 13-19 220 127.5 281 297.5 2 Henry Zimmerman Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 1 Men 70-79 242 92.5 203.7 CA NR WR 1 Manny Burruel California Single November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 97 70 154.2 WA NR WR 1 Olivia Guerrero Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 97.5 214.7 WA 1 Li Ling Joosten Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 95 209.2 2 Jess Jinks Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 123 52.5 115.5 3 Maggi Ralph Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 13-19 132 75 165.2 1 Angel Boyko Washington Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 1 Women 50-59 132 67.5 148.7 1 Bernadette Francis California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 2 Men 20-29 198 210.5 463.8 CA NR WR 1 Kyle Shannon California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 2 Men 40-49 165 160 352.5 1 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Disabled 2 Men 60-69 181 200 440.7 451.7 HI NR WR 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 181 105 231.2 242.5 CA NR WR 1 Barbara Marzolf California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 220 95 209.2 AZ NR WR 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 2 Women 70-79 165 102.5 225.7 CA NR WR 1 Charlene Muscio California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Disabled 2 Women 80-85 198 100 220.2 MN NR WR 1 Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 181 200 440.7 1 Mateo Ramirez California Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 198 245 540 HI 1 Dylan "Nainoa" Ono-Bong Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 220 237.5 523.5 1 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Junior Men 20-25 259 308.5 679.9 HI NR WR 1 Alvin Mikaele Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Junior Women 20-25 165 147.5 325 FL 1 Paige Gore Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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DL F Junior Women 20-25 165 137.5 303 2 Aliya Field Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 147.5 325 1 Taioalo Mareko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Junior Women 20-25 Super 142.5 314 2 Brooklynn Hall Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 220 288 634.8 HI NR WR 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 259 250 551 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 220 243 535.6 NV 1 Jeffery Holz Nevada Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 259 165 363.7 1 Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men Super 320 705.2 HI NR WR 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Women 198 192.5 424.2 WA NR WR 1 Alisha Howard Washington Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 56-63 Men 198 227.5 501.5 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 165 170.5 375.8 402.2 UT NR WR 1 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 205 451.7 473.7 OR NR WR 1 Chuck McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 272.5 600.7 WA NR WR 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 242 100 220.2 236.7 CA NR WR 1 Mike Johnson California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Women 165 100 220.2 231.2 CA NR WR 1 Kim Grimes California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 165 256 564.2 OR NR WR 1 Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 165 170.5 375.8 UT 2 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 308 320 705.2 AR NR WR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Law-Fire-Military Open Women 148 155 341.5 HI 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Law-Fire-Military Open Women 220 208 458.3 468.2 WA NR WR 1 Sadee Jones Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Law-Fire-Military Submaster 33-39 Women 148 155 341.5 HI NR WR 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 132 197.5 435.2 HI NR WR 1 Anthony Vargas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 132 135 297.5 2 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 148 150 330.5 HI 1 Kyle Cramer Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 165 160 352.5 HI 1 Alan Okamoto Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 181 250 551 MO 1 Ryan Snelling Missouri Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 181 222.5 490.5 1 Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 220 288 634.8 HI NR WR 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 242 190 418.7 WA 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 40-46 259 250 551 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 165 175 385.7 UT 1 Ryan Sandoval Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 181 230 507 AZ 1 Joshua Dansereau Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 198 192.5 424.2 1 Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 220 230.5 508.1 UT 1 James Taylor Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 308 102.5 225.7 OH 1 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 47-53 Super 320 705.2 HI NR WR 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 210 462.7 1 Jason Roberts Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 198 240 529 ARGENTINA 1 Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 220 282.5 622.7 1 Timothy Sparkes Arizona Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 257.5 567.5 1 Nick Massey California Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 232.5 512.5 WA 1 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 215 473.7 2 Richard Jeffries Arizona Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 242 175 385.7 MT 3 Carl Morse Montana Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 280 617.2 622.7 WA NR WR 1 Joe Collins Washington Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 259 210 462.7 STATE 2 Marcello Schneider Brazil Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 275 232.5 512.5 1 J.C. Tolle California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI



 2025 WABDL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
OUTRIGGER KONA RESORT SPA - KAILUA-KONA, HAWAI`I

NOVEMBER 3 - 7, 2025

PLEASE SEND ANY UPDATES / INQUIRIES TO TERRI AT WABDLRECORDS@GMAIL.COM PAGE 8 OF 14

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted
LBS

4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

DL M Master Men 54-60 308 247.5 545.5 HI NR WR 1 Duke Gumpfer Hawaii Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 54-60 Super 237.5 523.5 1 Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 148 90 198.2 STATE 1 Raul Gerardo Rivas Lizano Peru Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 165 285 628.2 CO NR WR 1 Ron Garofalo Colorado Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 165 137.5 303 1 Rey Corpuz Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 181 200 440.7 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 198 227.5 501.5 OR 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 61-67 259 228 502.6 AR NR WR 1 Patrick Martin Arkansas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 215 473.7 1 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 160 352.5 TX 2 Steve Rosenberg Texas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 198 272.5 600.7 WA NR WR 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 165 363.7 1 Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 147.5 325 3 Dean Miller Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 220 137.5 303 2 Tim Epting Texas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 242 190 418.7 1 David Wolf Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 68-74 275 192.5 424.2 1 Ted Stewart Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Men 75-79 148 125 275.5 1 Dave Budlong Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Master Women 40-46 148 145 319.5 1 Stacy Matsuyama -Sekioka Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 152.5 336 1 Tietjen Hynes Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 130 286.5 FL 2 Jessica Rahimi Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 148 122.5 270 3 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 155 341.5 1 Shelley Hazelett Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 130 286.5 IN 2 Elisabeth Fruits Indiana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 165 187.5 413.2 HI 1 Lena Gamagag Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 198 175 385.7 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 183 403.3 407.7 HI NR WR 1 Erika Tadio Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 220 162.5 358 AZ 2 Asia Bell Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 40-46 Super 210 462.7 1 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 120 264.5 275.5 CA NR WR 1 Sagui Macias California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 148 112.5 248 1 Brook Ray Texas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 152.5 336 HI 1 Rosa Ashley Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 137.5 303 2 Maria Villegas California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 47-53 165 152.5 336 1 Dede Soekardi California Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 54-60 148 112.5 248 1 Agnes Prehn Hawaii Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 54-60 165 92.5 203.7 1 Alayna DeBina Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 54-60 165 107.5 236.7 2 Katie Phipps Idaho Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 54-60 181 105 231.2 CA 1 Deana Wolfe California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 97 95.5 210.3 214.7 WI NR WR 1 Ann Dorschel Wisconsin Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 107.5 236.7 1 Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Double November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 130 286.5 HI NR WR 1 Diana Nelson Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 123 105 231.2 2 Miriam Bucks California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 120 264.5 270 HI NR WR 1 Patti Stover Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 112.5 248 2 Ali Reneer California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 107.5 236.7 3 Betty Hansen California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 132 87.5 192.7 4 Judy Veloz California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 148 125 275.5 1 Angie Buschman California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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DL F Master Women 61-67 148 137.5 303 HI 1 Denise Lindsey Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 165 147.5 325 338.2 CA NR WR 1 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 61-67 220 95 209.2 AZ 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 68-74 105 95 209.2 210.3 FL NR WR 1 Nancy Georges Florida Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 68-74 148 150 330.5 CA NR WR 1 Peach Presley California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 68-74 165 102.5 225.7 1 Charlene Muscio California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 68-74 198 70 154.2 CA 1 Sue Vaterlaus California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 80-84 165 122.5 270 CA NR WR 1 Judith Petray California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 80-84 181 90 198.2 204.8 HI NR WR 1 Phyllis Stine Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Master Women 80-84 198 100 220.2 MN NR WR 1 Marlene Wexler Minnesota Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 114 192.5 424.2 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 148 192.5 424.2 UT 1 Nik Bielaczyc Utah Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 165 285 628.2 CO NR WR 1 Ron Garofalo Colorado Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 165 256 564.2 OR 2 Makoa Nakamura Oregon Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 165 222.5 490.5 3 Blake Parado Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 181 300 661.2 1 Sheven Asejo Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 181 230 507 2 Joshua Dansereau Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 181 222.5 490.5 3 Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 181 187.5 413.2 4 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 181 197.5 435.2 1 Marlon Nankishore New York Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 198 280 617.2 1 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 198 227.5 501.5 2 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 198 257.5 567.5 1 Ikaika Correa Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 220 282.5 622.7 1 Timothy Sparkes Arizona Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 220 255 562 2 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 220 237.5 523.5 3 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 242 190 418.7 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 242 242.5 534.5 1 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 259 272.5 600.7 WA 1 Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 275 202.5 446.2 1 Ezekiel Naum Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 308 320 705.2 AR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 308 102.5 225.7 OH 2 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men 308 327.5 722 1 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men Super 302.5 666.7 1 Alai Taofi Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Men Super 295 650.2 WA 2 Cooper Brunoff Washington Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 105 160 352.5 STATE 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 105 157.5 347 HI 2 Stacia Cambra Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 123 115 253.5 1 Dylan-Rose Sheddy Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 132 140 308.5 1 Tiffany Brooks Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 132 132.5 292 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Open Women 148 145 319.5 1 Stacy Matsuyama -Sekioka Hawaii Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 148 155 341.5 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 148 152.5 336 2 Tietjen Hynes Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 165 183 403.3 HI 1 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 165 172.5 380.2 MT 2 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 165 165 363.7 3 Frances Marie Cariaga Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI



 2025 WABDL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS
OUTRIGGER KONA RESORT SPA - KAILUA-KONA, HAWAI`I

NOVEMBER 3 - 7, 2025

PLEASE SEND ANY UPDATES / INQUIRIES TO TERRI AT WABDLRECORDS@GMAIL.COM PAGE 10 OF 14

Meet
Type

Gender Division
Weight

Class

Weight
Lifted
KGS

Weight
Lifted
LBS

4th SR NR WR Name State Ply Date of Meet Location

DL F Open Women 165 155 341.5 4 Shelley Hazelett Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 165 147.5 325 5 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 132 435.2 UT 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 148 402.2 1 Dalilah Schlueter Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 181 534.4 CA 1 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 198 561.9 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women 198 506.7 2 Gabby Rodenhurst Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Class 1 Women Super 501.2 FL 1 Carly Grennor Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Disabled 2 Men 40-49 165 534.2 OR NR WR 1 Chad McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Disabled 2 Men 60-69 181 765.7 HI NR WR 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 181 335.7 CA NR WR 1 Barbara Marzolf California Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Disabled 2 Women 60-69 220 379.9 AZ NR WR 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Junior Men 20-25 181 683.2 1 Mateo Ramirez California Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Junior Men 20-25 198 815.5 1 Dylan "Nainoa" Ono-Bong Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Junior Men 20-25 220 826.5 1 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Junior Women 20-25 165 468.2 FL 1 Paige Gore Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Junior Women 20-25 198 589.4 AZ 1 Carolina Ocano Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Junior Women 20-25 Super 468.2 HI 1 Brooklynn Hall Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 220 999.6 HI NR WR 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 40-47 Men 259 892.5 HI 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 220 866.1 NV 1 Jeffery Holz Nevada Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men 259 650.2 1 Damon Sansom Florida Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 48-55 Men Super 1318 HI NR WR 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 56-63 Men 198 732.7 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 165 612.5 UT NR WR 1 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 722.8 OR NR WR 1 Chuck McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military 64-71 Men 198 876.2 WA NR WR 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 165 612.5 UT 1 Dave Edmondson Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 198 732.7 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Law-Fire-Military Open Men 308 1190.2 AR NR WR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Law-Fire-Military Open Women 148 473.7 HI 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Law-Fire-Military Submaster 33-39 Women 148 473.7 HI NR WR 1 Leeann Tehero Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 132 611.4 HI NR WR 1 Anthony Vargas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 132 512.2 2 Lowen Puou Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 148 550.7 1 Kyle Cramer Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 181 832 1 Justin Salazar Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 198 876.2 WA 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 220 999.6 HI NR WR 1 Nathan Ragragola Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 242 721.7 WA 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 40-46 259 892.5 1 Donovan Ballo Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 198 666.7 1 Craig Bitton Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 931.2 HI 1 Ryan Watt Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 220 844.1 UT 2 James Taylor Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 308 545.2 OH 1 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 47-53 Super 1318 HI NR WR 1 Keoni Reich Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 776.7 TX 1 Barran Stone Texas Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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PP M Master Men 54-60 198 727.2 HI 2 Jason Roberts Hawaii Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 198 793.5 STATE 1 Alejandro Lamperti Argentina Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 220 887.2 AZ 1 Thomas Burke Arizona Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 242 810 2 Mark Webber Washington Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 54-60 Super 986.2 1 Scott Bromeisl Wisconsin Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 165 903.7 CO NR WR 1 Ron Garofalo Colorado Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 165 556.5 HI 1 Rey Corpuz Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 181 765.7 HI 1 Mark Lo Hawaii Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 198 732.7 OR 1 Dan Guches Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 61-67 259 910.3 1 Patrick Martin Arkansas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 198 722.8 1 Chuck McFarland Oregon Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 198 693.9 2 Gary Ferstler Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 198 876.2 WA NR WR 1 Leamon Woodley Jr Washington Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 673.3 1 Wayne Sowers Maine Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 530.9 3 Dean Miller Utah Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 220 479.2 TX 2 Tim Epting Texas Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 242 649.9 1 David Wolf Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Master Men 68-74 275 644.4 1 Ted Stewart Wyoming Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 148 424.2 FL 1 Jessica Rahimi Florida Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 165 501.2 1 Shelley Hazelett Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 165 440.7 IN 2 Elisabeth Fruits Indiana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 198 561.9 FL 1 Jennifer Lopez Florida Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 220 583.7 AZ NR WR 1 Asia Bell Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 40-46 Super 743.7 1 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 47-53 148 363.5 1 Brook Ray Texas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 47-53 165 495.7 HI 1 Rosa Ashley Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 47-53 165 550.7 1 Dede Soekardi California Single November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 54-60 165 385.4 ID 1 Katie Phipps Idaho Single November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 123 396.4 HI 1 Martha Godinez Shim Hawaii Double November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 132 374.5 HI NR WR 1 Patti Stover Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 132 341.2 2 Betty Hansen California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 165 474.8 1 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 61-67 220 379.9 AZ 1 Dot Sosnicki Arizona Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 68-74 105 291.7 1 Nancy Georges Florida Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Master Women 68-74 148 473.7 CA NR WR 1 Peach Presley California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 114 732.7 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 148 612.5 UT 1 Nik Bielaczyc Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 148 220.2 1 Cody Jones Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 165 903.7 CO 1 Ron Garofalo Colorado Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 165 760.5 2 Blake Parado Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 181 925.7 HI 1 Sheven Asejo Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 181 649.9 2 Angel Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 181 765.7 NY 1 Marlon Nankishore New York Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 198 1048 HI 1 Paul Rapoza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 198 997.4 2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 198 804.5 3 Eduardo Fonseca Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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PP M Open Men 198 953.2 HI 1 Ikaika Correa Hawaii Single November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 220 848.5 1 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 220 826.5 2 Wylan Thomas Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 242 721.7 WA 1 Kyle Aahl Washington Double November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 242 870.5 1 Miguel Bacallao Texas Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 242 650.2 2 Warren Wippert Montana Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 308 1190.2 AR 1 A.J. Boyd Arkansas Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 308 545.2 2 Marvin Bishop Ohio Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men 308 1311.5 1 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Open Men Super 1057.9 WA 1 Cooper Brunoff Washington Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 105 530.9 STATE 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 105 512.2 HI 2 Stacia Cambra Hawaii Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 132 435.2 UT 1 Brindyl Mckissen Utah Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 148 557.3 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 165 579.5 HI 1 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 165 550.9 MT 2 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 165 501.2 3 Shelley Hazelett Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 165 474.8 4 Beverly Anolin California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 181 732.7 AZ NR WR 1 Rosha Whitaker Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women 181 534.4 CA 2 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women Super 743.7 1 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Open Women Super 673 2 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 114 732.7 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 1048 HI NR WR 1 Paul Rapoza Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 198 997.4 2 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 220 848.5 1 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 275 991.7 1 David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Submaster Men 33-39 308 1311.5 1 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 105 530.9 STATE 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 148 557.3 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 616.9 HI NR WR 1 Ashley Christian Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 579.5 HI 2 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 165 550.9 MT 3 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 673 1 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 12-13 148 225.7 NV 1 Nathan Holz Nevada Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 105 269.7 FL 1 Christian Robinson Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 165 572.9 HI 1 Rex Allbritton Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 220 826.5 HI NR WR 1 Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 14-15 242 506.7 UT 1 Eli Spencer Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 148 583.9 1 Makana Ventenilla Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 165 766 1 Conan Paahana Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 198 468.2 UT 1 Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 242 761.6 HI 1 Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 242 644.7 2 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 275 899.3 HI NR WR 1 Ka'imi Kolii-Lagasca Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 16-17 308 832 OR 1 Ben McCormick Oregon Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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PP M Teen Men 18-19 148 330.4 1 Peyton Belanio Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP M Teen Men 18-19 220 655.7 1 Kainalu Piko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 14-15 132 269.7 1 Isabel Ray-Garcia Texas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 14-15 148 302.7 1 Rose Au Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 14-15 Super 457.2 1 Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 16-17 148 342.3 1 Rayna Narikiyo Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 16-17 165 561.7 UT NR WR 1 Maren Barnes Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 16-17 Super 402.2 1 Cheylin Grant Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
PP F Teen Women 18-19 148 374.7 UT 1 Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 181 195 429.7 447.3 HI NR WR 1 Janesa Yadao Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 181 132.5 292 WA 2 Caylen Gapusan Washington Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 181 215 473.7 AZ NR WR 1 Rosha Whitaker Arizona Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 181 182.5 402.2 CA 2 Nicole Stathatos California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women 220 208 458.3 468.2 WA NR WR 1 Sadee Jones Washington Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women Super 213 469.3 1 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Open Women Super 210 462.7 2 Poha Henson Hawaii Raw November 7, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 148 100 220.2 HI 1 Cory Cassise Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 148 72.5 159.7 2 Shawn Lehano Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 165 55 121.2 1 Espen Restad Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 242 165 363.7 HI 1 Zachary Trim Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 242 190 418.7 HI 2 Quentin Wong Hawaii Single November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Special Olympian Men 259 200 440.7 HI 1 Isaiah Wong Hawaii Single November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Special Olympian Women 148 55 121.2 HI 1 Nzinga "Z" Bostick Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Special Olympian Women 165 87.5 192.7 HI 1 Kayla Higashi Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Special Olympian Women Super 165 363.7 HI 1 Taioalo Mareko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 114 192.5 424.2 1 Landon Sakai Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 198 280 617.2 1 Ryan Tenorio Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 220 255 562 1 Joshua Yong Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 259 272.5 600.7 WA NR WR 1 Brent Gapusan Washington Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 275 260 573 1 David Van Hoorik Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Submaster Men 33-39 308 327.5 722 1 Kamuela Wassman Hawaii Single November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 105 160 352.5 STATE 1 Diana Jessica Vallinoto Argentina Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 110 242.5 248 CA NR WR 1 Anna Franco California Double November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 148 155 341.5 1 Tanya Rono Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 183 403.3 HI NR 1 Jaylene Pate Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 180 396.7 2 Ashley Christian Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 172.5 380.2 MT 3 Kristi Myers Montana Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 165 363.7 4 Frances Marie Cariaga Hawaii Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 165 115 253.5 5 Lindsay Brady California Raw November 3, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 195 429.7 447.3 HI NR WR 1 Janesa Yadao Hawaii Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 181 132.5 292 WA 2 Caylen Gapusan Washington Double November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 198 157.5 347 WI 1 Nikki Perez Wisconsin Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 213 469.3 AZ 1 Makala Davis Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Submaster Women 33-39 Super 185 407.7 2 Priscilla Ocano Arizona Raw November 6, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 12-13 148 75 165.2 NV 1 Nathan Holz Nevada Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 105 82.5 181.7 FL 1 Christian Robinson Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
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DL M Teen Men 14-15 165 170 374.7 HI 1 Rex Allbritton Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 220 240 529 540 HI NR WR 1 Kamuela Grace Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 242 145 319.5 UT 1 Eli Spencer Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 14-15 Super 170 374.7 1 Pohu Grace Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 148 175 385.7 1 Makana Ventenilla Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 165 230 507 1 Conan Paahana Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 181 202.5 446.2 462.7 CA NR WR 1 Dario Renteria California Double November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 198 130 286.5 UT 1 Bode Bitton Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 220 222.5 490.5 OH 1 Tank Cline Ohio Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 222.5 490.5 HI 1 Makuakai Atkinson Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 242 182.5 402.2 2 Keaton Majors Arkansas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 275 243 535.6 HI NR WR 1 Ka'imi Kolii-Lagasca Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 16-17 308 227.5 501.5 OR 1 Ben McCormick Oregon Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 181 172.5 380.2 1 Jonah Martin California Raw November 4, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL M Teen Men 18-19 220 185 407.7 1 Kainalu Piko Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 12-13 105 90 198.2 203.7 HI NR WR 1 Shine Brooks Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 12-13 123 92.5 203.7 HI 1 Chloe Taniyama-Mento Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 14-15 123 105 231.2 1 Selah Brooks Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 14-15 132 85 187.2 1 Isabel Ray-Garcia Texas Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 14-15 148 102.5 225.7 1 Rose Au Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 14-15 Super 137.5 303 1 Teisa Manuofetoa Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 16-17 148 137.5 303 1 Kealoha Stovaw Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 16-17 148 107.5 236.7 2 Rayna Narikiyo Hawaii Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 16-17 165 160 352.5 UT NR WR 1 Maren Barnes Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 16-17 Super 115 253.5 FL 1 Cheylin Grant Florida Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI
DL F Teen Women 18-19 148 115 253.5 1 Annisten Mckissen Utah Raw November 5, 2025 Kailua-Kona, HI


